PS 50 - 500
Buffer storage tank
PS 50 - 500
Application
Buffer tank for heating applications
External corrosion protection
Foam encased
Heat insulation
50 mm PU rigid foam insulation with soft sleeve
Buffer storage tank
Model overview PS 50 - 500
Type Article no. Volume
Height with
insulation
Tilt height
Installation
diameter
Weight (empty)
Energy efficiency
class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [-]
PS 50 STD0050PS 51 640 789 460 25.4 B
PS 100 STD0100PS 103 1170 1258 460 35 B
PS 200 STD0200PS 214 1260 1400 610 60 B
PS 300 STD0300PS 301 1670 1778 610 75 C
PS 400 STD0400PS 428 1500 1700 760 82 C
PS 500 STD0500PS 499 1730 1890 760 105 C
 73
Buffer storage tank
Technical specifications PS 50 - 500
Type Unit PS 50 PS 100 PS 200 PS 300 PS 400 PS 500